
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

44 

68 

44A 

414 

36 

155 

61 

77 

51 

30 

47 

189 

34 

95 

Name 

Joel Quadracci 

Pearce Raeder 

Matthew Primack 

Chris Arrogante 

Jeffrey Tschiltsch 

Josh Wilson 

Brian Gay 

Mark Repka 

Tomas Lopez-Rocha 

Jeff Fritz 

John McMurray 

Rod Bolhous 

Dan Rhodes 

Rich Stadther 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

Best Tm 

2:20.295 

2:25.334 

2:31.792 

2:37.167 

2:37.313 

2:38.078 

2:39.853 

2:40.055 

2:44.694 

2:45.484 

2:46.108 

2:48.747 

2:49.160 

3:22.645 

2nd Best 

2:21.694 

2:25.433 

2:31.906 

2:39.224 

2:37.793 

2:38.620 

2:40.623 

2:40.692 

2:45.407 

2:45.973 

2:46.356 

2:50.360 

2:49.728 

Year 

1967 

1971 

1969 

1979 

1977 

1978 

1969 

1969 

1977 

1972 

1972 

1983 

1977 

1970 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT29 

Lotus 69b 

Lotus 59/69 

Crossle 35F 

Lola T440 

Crossle 32F 

Lotus 61 

Caldwell FF 

Crossle FF 

Lola T204 

Royale RP3A 

Lola T642 

TIGA Formula Ford 

Dulon LD 9 

Engine 

1600 

1598 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1628 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

1600 

Hometown 

Hartland WI 

River Forest IL 

Chicago IL 

New York NY 

Chicago IL 

Random Lake WI 

Prarie Village KS 

Stoughton WI 

Guadalajara MEX 

Plymouth WI 

St Louis MO 

Lake Geneva WI 

Greenville WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 13:21:21 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/14/2021 01:20 PM 


